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ACROSS
1. Snags in the yarn?
11. "Neath the __ " (song
Yalies sing)
15. Inspiring you to do
the same?
16. Thanksgiving vessel

17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
26.

28.

31.

33.
34.
37.
38.

39.
41.
42.
44,
46.
48.
49.
50.
52.

Come-on from an anchor?
Tora ___

Hits the little airplane
Nickname that drops

a diphthong

Den baby

Say it loud

Go way too hard in

a workout

___Moriendi (15th-century
text on how to die a good
death)

"The Last Thing He
Wanted" director

Exercises in patience
Unexpectedly encounters
Kickboxing-esque program
5-FU : intravenous ::
capecitabine : ___
Philippine national dish
Randy's son on "South Park"
Toms and cobs

Going overhead, in a way
"Sure sounds that way"
" und die Detektive"
Passes that don't fail?

RIAA target, once

Filming a season of "Below
Deck," say

54. Abbreviation on some
musical adaptations

55. Frosty

57. No slouch

61. San Francisco protest
of 1967

63. Noted library locale

66. Highway selection

67. Is partial

68. Is in Iberia

69. Surprises

DOWN
1. Dishes that come with

2.
3. "The First _" (2024

garnish plates
Unsupported, in a way

Stella Zawistowski
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4. Under-the-weather tipple 35. They're just ordinary people
5. They'll give you a taste 36. Either founder of Higher
6. A little twisted Ground Productions
7. Notes platform 40. Name associated with ups
8. Way to go! and downs
9. Ballerina Peck 43. Inspo for James Gunn's sci-
10. Causes of some cringing fi novel "The Listeners"
11. Fall back 45. Hanger-producing regimen
12. Agreement that often 47. Corona rival
precedes disagreement 51. It's got legs!
13. They blow for the military 53. Cookbook phrase
14. "Hawai'i Pono'i" and 56. Icy fake
"Georgia on My Mind," for 58. German soil?
two 59. Casting location
21. What a reality show 60. Pravda source
contestant might blame 62. "Our vision is a great public
24. Cinematic recognizer of a school for every student”
foul stench org.
25. Doesn't listen to Polonius 64. Banh ___ (stuffed
27. __ laws rice pancakes)
28. Inspiring no love 65. __ .NET (Microsoft
29. Spots lacking in bars, often framework)

30.

32.

Where you've signed your
life away, probably
About 6.35 kilograms



